Title 1 Monthly Newsletter —
Dec 2017/Jan 2018

DECEMBER EVENTS:

> Monday, December 4™ thru 8™ - 10:00 AM -
2:00 PM at the Traditional Campus - PTO
Holiday Shop - Closes earlier on Wednesday!

> Wednesday, December 6™ - 5:00 - 6:00 PM
at the Traditional Campus - PTO Holiday Shop
Family Night

> Wednesday, December 6™- 6:00 PM at the
Traditional Campus - PTO Meeting - All
interested are welcomel

> Tuesday, December 12™ - 6:00-7:30 PM at
the Traditional Campus - WINTER
SLUMBERLAND - Come enjoy holiday read
aloud while wearing pajamas, drinking hot
cocoa and eating holiday cookies!

> Wednesday, December 13™ - NUT (No
Uniform Today) Day - Traditional and
Immersion Campuses - If you bring a dollar, you
may wear school-appropriate clothing of your
choice. NUT Day funds are used for providing
meals at school-wide evening events.

> Thursday, December 14™ - Family Book Club
- 3:00-4:00 PM at the Traditional Campus

> Thursday, December 14™ - Traditional
Holiday Concert at Middle School Campus -
6:00 PM, performers report at 5:30 PM.

> Saturday, December 16™ - Family Book Club
- 10:00-11:00 AM at the Traditional Campus

All of this information is also available on our school
website: www.palmbayacademy.org.

> Monday, December 18™ - Immersion Holiday
Concert Grades K - 1 at Middle School Campus
- 6:00 PM, performers report at 5:30 PM.

> Tuesday - Thursday, Dec. 19™, 20™, 21 -
EARLY DISMISSAL / EXAM DAYS

> Friday, December 22" - Sunday, January
7™ - WINTER BREAK

> Monday, January 8™, 2018 - STUDENTS
RETURN TO SCHOOL

JANUARY EVENTS:

> Wednesday, January 10™- 6:00 PM at the
Traditional Campus - PTO Meeting - All
interested are welcome!

> Thursday, January 11™ - Elementary Report
Cards Issued

> Monday, January 15™ - MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR DAY - HOLIDAY FOR ALL.

> Wednesday, January 17" - NUT (No Uniform
Today) Day - Traditional and Immersion
Campuses - If you bring a dollar, you may wear
school-appropriate clothing of your choice. NUT
Day funds are used for providing meals at school-
wide evening events.

> Thursday, January 18™ - Family Book Club -
3:00-4:00 PM at the Traditional Campus

> Saturday, January 20™ - Family Book Club -
10:00-11:00 AM at the Traditional Campus

> Thursday, January 25™ - Parent University
Event #3 - Conscious Discipline - 5:30 -7:30 PM
at the Immersion Campus

For more information on any of these PBA programs,
please contact Nina Orellana, PBA’s Title 1 Contact, at
(321) 984-2710 or korellana@palmbayacademy.org

School, District, and State Public Accountability Report (SPAR) is available on PBA website and at:
http://doeweb-prd.doe.state.fl.us/eds/nclbspar/year1516/nclb1516.cfm?dist _schl=5 6501
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